Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

Tiergartenpokal 2018

2.50.12 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren I

Pl. Name
1. MieBeler, Sascha
2. Miller, Markus
3. Soldmann, Frank

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

2.50.14 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren llI

Name
. Riske, Ramona
. GeBler, Stephan
. Pakropa, Michael
. Ungar, Steffen
. Lindemann, Mike

mbmm—u,-—u

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau

2.50.16 GroBkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren IV

UIf Koch
Wettkampfleiter

Pl. Name Verein
1. Rehnicke, Horst SGi Dessau
2. Jaekel, Dieter SGi Dessau
3. Knieriem, Lutz SGi Dessau
4. Senke, Jurgen SGi Dessau
5. Machatzke, Gottfried SGi Dessau
6. Tuchel, Bernd SGi Dessau
7. Kiihn, Roland SGi Dessau
8. lwert, Hans-Christoph SGi Dessau

161
153
148

163
163
154
149
97

185
169
168
159
122
119
138
120

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

176
168
146

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

171
155
149
146
138

150 Sek. 20 Sek.

178
178
145
152
162
156
111

106

ges.
337
321
294

ges.
334
318
303
295
235

ges.
363
347
313
311
284
275
249
226

Dessau, 24.03.2018



